AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRA	ACT BPA NO.	1 CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE C
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE	EQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO (If applicable)
M007 .	See block 16c.	RES-12-329 Dated: 7/17/2012		
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Claudia G. Melgar, 301-492-3487 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO
UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON GRANT & CONTRACTS DIVISION	,		9B. DATED (SEE (TEM 11)	
4333 BROOKLYN AVE NE			10A MODIFICATION OF CON NRC-HQ-11-C-04-0	
SEATTLE WA 981950001			10B DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
E 605799469 FACILITY CODE			X 03-02-2011	
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AM	MENDMENTS OF SOLICI	TATIONS	
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vi by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter	hich includes a reference to E DESIGNATED FOR THE tue of this amendment you	o the solicitation and amendm ERECEIPT OF OFFERS PRI desire to change an offer alm	OR TO THE HOUR AND DATE eady submitted, such change in	OUR AC- E SPECIFIED MAY nay be made
and date specified.	p. 2012 60 11 6 19	7; JC: V6160; BOC: 2!	52A. App N. 21V0200	
Ot	ligate: \$85,000.00	7; JC: V6160; BOC: 2:	•	
		CATIONS OF CONTRACT	•	
		R NO. AS DESCRIBED I	N IIEM 14. CONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A	
(A) A. This Charles order is issued Forestake To. (specify	Additionly) THE CHANGES SETT	ON THE HEALTH AND LINE THE	SOUTH OF SHEET HO III THE III TO	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		CHANGES (such as changes in	paying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Uni	lateral, Incrementa	al Funding		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, i	s required to sign this docu	ment and return	copies to the issuing office.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U The purpose of this contract modificati increasing the obligated amount from \$2 REIMBURSEMENT - ALTERNATE 1 (JUNE 1988) "(b) The amount presently obligated by	on is to provide in 54,100.00 to \$339,1, paragraph (b) is	ncremental funding in 100.00. Accordingly, revised to the follo	n the amount of \$85,00 B.3 CONSIDERATION AND owing:	OBLIGATION - COST
All other terms and conditions remain t	he same.			
Total Contract Ceiling: \$540,592.00 (ur Total Obligated Amount: \$339,100.00 (ch Period of Performance: 03/02/2011 - 03/	nanged)			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	nced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore	changed, remains unchanged and in fu	ill force and effect	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	16A NAME AND TITLE OF CON- Adelis M Rodrig Contracting Of	guez		
ACD CONTRACTOR OF FEB.	150 DATE SIGNES	168 UNITED STATES OF AMER		18C. DATE SIGNED
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	BY MULLIA	re of Contracting Officer)	- 7/20/12

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

